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Kimadia Code Kimadia Des Comp Code Comp Des Origin Qty Unit Price $ Total Price 

CRS-DE00-075 Arterial radial 
cannula with 
intraducer + guide 
wire for invasive 
arterial monitoring 

 

115.17 

 

Arterial 
Leadercath 
16Gx18cm 
Pack 

 
 
 

France 

 
2495 pcs 

 
 

 

 

 
59.20 

 

 

147704,00 $ 

 
115.09 

Arterial 
Leadercath 
20Gx8cm 
Pack 

 
832 pcs 

  
45.32 

 

37706.24 $ 

TOTEL PRICE   (185410.24 $) One hundred eighty -fife thousand four hundred ten - dollars and twenty-four cents only DDP Arrived to 

health institutions. 


