

الإحالة المرقمة 87/2022/26/R/2 شركة VYGON الفرنسية

Kimadia Code	Kimadia Des	Comp Code	Comp Des	Origin	Qty	Unit Price \$	Total Price
CRS-DE00-075	Arterial radial cannula with intraducer + guide wire for invasive arterial monitoring	115.17	Arterial Leadercath 16Gx18cm Pack	France	2495 pcs	59.20	147704,00 \$
		115.09	Arterial Leadercath 20Gx8cm Pack		832 pcs	45.32	37706.24 \$
TOTEL PRICE	(185410.24 \$) One hundred eighty -five thousand four hundred ten - dollars and twenty-four cents only DDP Arrived to health institutions.						